
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

142 

145 

80. 

123 

112 

150 

22 

128 

103 

113 

38 

4 

138 

27 

117 

148 

118 

86 

136 

54 

135 

71 

79 

139 

146 

80 

Name 

Zoran Žilić 

Drago Paripović 

Ante Živković 

Petar Krišto 

Tanja Samardžić 

Zorana Težak 

Nikola Smolić 

Radmila Maksimović 

Deni Dumanić 

Damir Maksimović 

Katarina Kokan 

Denis Nelc 

Ivica Braica 

Franjo Kresojević 

Ana Domazet-Lošo 

Maja Negovanović 

Denis Gotovac 

Darko Krmek 

Tomislav Mušćet 

Matej Nelc 

Antonia Dumanić 

Ana Kresojević 

Ana Piplica 

Dragan Plenča 

Jelena Mušćet 

Ljiljana Šero 

Club 

  AK Koprivnica 

  AK Žumberak 

  BK Faust Vrančić - Neretva run 

  AK Žumberak 

  AK Sinj 

  Triatlon klub Triton 

  AK Sljeme 

  AK Šibenik 

  Mk Marjan 

  AK Šibenik 

 MK Marjan 

  Triatlon klub Triton 

  MK Marjan  Split 

  AK Maksimir, Zagreb 

  AK Sinj 

  MK Marjan 

 MK Marjan 

  MK Marjan Split 

  AK Šibenik 

  Triatlon klub Triton 

  Mk Marjan 

  AK Maksimir, Zagreb 

   MK Marjan 

  AK Šibenik 

  AK Šibenik 

  AK Šibenik 

Total Tm 

19:12.6 

19:20.1 

20:02.1 

20:48.1 

21:30.0 

22:40.2 

22:40.6 

23:38.2 

23:47.7 

23:56.4 

25:10.7 

25:38.4 

25:51.7 

26:30.0 

26:57.3 

27:01.0 

27:51.8 

28:34.9 

29:10.8 

29:22.9 

29:49.9 

30:12.1 

31:24.8 

36:36.9 

37:23.7 

38:05.3 

Diff 

7.5 

49.5 

1:35.5 

2:17.4 

3:27.6 

3:28.0 

4:25.6 

4:35.1 

4:43.8 

5:58.1 

6:25.8 

6:39.1 

7:17.4 

7:44.7 

7:48.4 

8:39.2 

9:22.3 

9:58.2 

10:10.3 

10:37.3 

10:59.5 

12:12.2 

17:24.3 

18:11.1 

18:52.7 

Gender 

  M 

  M 

  M 

  M 

  Ž 

  Ž 

  M 

  Ž 

  M 

  M 

  Ž 

  M 

  M 

  M 

  Ž 

  Ž 

  M 

  M 

  M 

  M 

  Ž 

  Ž 

  Ž 

  M 

  Ž 

  Ž 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

1 

2 

1 

4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

Caegory 

UL Seniori 2 

UL Veterani 4 

UL Seniori 

UL Veterani 2 

UL Seniorke 

UL Seniorke 2 

UL Veterani 3 

UL Veteranke 

UL Veterani 2 

UL Veterani 2 

UL Veteranke 

UL Kadeti 

UL Veterani 5 

UL Veterani 5 

UL Veteranke 

UL Seniorke 2 

UL Veterani 2 

UL Veterani 3 

UL Veterani 1 

UL Kadeti 

UL Juniorke 

UL Veteranke 

UL Veteranke 

UL Veterani 4 

UL Veteranke 

UL Veteranke 
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VRLIKA 
ULIČNA UTRKA 

Utrka 

Race 

Vrlika 1,120 km 

3.10.2015. 12:00 


